
14 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 13:22:58

Nom et prénom Grade 4 - 6 1 - 2 3 - 4 2 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 3 4 - 5 1 - 6 2 - 5 3 - 6 1 - 4 3 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

SEMON Chloe CM 1 X X
10 -0

01 -0
X 10 90

BOS Lola CM 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

FORMENTIN Nais CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 60

COTE Anna CM 4 X X X X X 0 90

PIMENTEL-SANCHEZ Ophelya CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

ROSELLINI Melissa CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
10 10

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T T E S  C M  P O S T U L A N T E S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 1/14 



14 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 13:22:58

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

OKRALIK Charline CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 60

PIMENTEL SANCHEZ Lucilla CM 2 X X X
01 -0

00 -0
X 7 60

VIAUX Axelle CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 33

GERMAIN Maelys CM 4 X X X X 0 100

BOSC Emma CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

VERGEY Marie CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 70

SIMON Leane CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

01 -0

00 -0
17 13

COURDEROT Lucie CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 58

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

OKRALIK Charline CM 1 30 60

PIMENTEL SANCHEZ Lucilla CM 2 7 60

VIAUX Axelle CM 3 40 33

GERMAIN Maelys CM 4 0 100

BOSC Emma CM 5 50 100

VERGEY Marie CM 6 10 70

SIMON Leane CM 7 17 13

COURDEROT Lucie CM 8 20 58

Tapis 6P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T T E S  C M  P O S T U L A N T E S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 2/14 



9 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:18:48

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 8 1 - 4 3 - 5 7 - 8 4 - 9 1 - 3 6 - 8 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 6 - 7 1 - 2 5 - 8 6 - 9 4 - 7 1 - 8 2 - 3 5 - 6 7 - 9 2 - 4 3 - 6  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DIAS Audrey CM 1 X
10 -0

01 -0
10 3

VICECONTE Rita-Amya CM 2 X
10 -0

01 -0
10 3

CONNES Maela CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 20 30

DESCHER Coralie CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 60

ROUX Tiffany CM 5 X X X X
10 -0

00 -0
10 80

RICHARD Amelie CM 6 X X X X X 0 16

ROMER Maeline CM 7
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

JOLY Andrea CM 8
10 -0

00 -F
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 70

ROGNON Carine CM 9
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 40

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 5 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 7 2 - 9 3 - 4 3 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6 4 - 8 5 - 7 5 - 9 8 - 9  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DIAS Audrey CM 1 10 3

VICECONTE Rita-Amya CM 2 10 3

CONNES Maela CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
20 30

DESCHER Coralie CM 4 X X 20 60

ROUX Tiffany CM 5 10 80

RICHARD Amelie CM 6 0 16

ROMER Maeline CM 7 20 20

JOLY Andrea CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
30 70

ROGNON Carine CM 9 30 40

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( F E M I N I N E S  C M  P O S T U L A N T E S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 3/14 



7 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:56:47

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOJ Marie-Lucie 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 100

PINEAU Anne-Cecile 2D 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 13

SCHRAMM Joelle 2D 3 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 23

ESTEVES Sarah 1D 4 X X X X X 0 100

SEVA PROST Clara 1D 5 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 120

GOUJON Raphaele 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 100

PERONET Laura 1D 7 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 33

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOJ Marie-Lucie 1D 1 30 100

PINEAU Anne-Cecile 2D 2 10 13

SCHRAMM Joelle 2D 3 20 23

ESTEVES Sarah 1D 4 0 100

SEVA PROST Clara 1D 5 20 120

GOUJON Raphaele 1D 6 50 100

PERONET Laura 1D 7 30 33

Tapis 6P o u l e  1  ( F E M I N I N E S  C N  P O S T U L A N T E S  2 D - 3 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 4/14 



4 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 15:19:20

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GERMAIN Maelys CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 100

SEMON Chloe CM 2 X 0 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

FORMENTIN Nais CM 1 X 0 60

OKRALIK Charline CM 2
11 -0

00 -0
10 60

Tapis 4P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  C A D E T T E S  C M  P O S T U L A N T E S  1 D )

Tapis 4P o u l e  2  ( R A T T R A P A G E  C A D E T T E S  C M  P O S T U L A N T E S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 5/14 



31 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 13:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARRET Erwan CM 1 X X X X X 0 100

DHIVERT Quentin CM 2 X X
10 -0

00 -1
X 10 100

RAVATEL REY Ronan CM 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 90

CIVELLI Robin CM 4
01 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
X 27 100

URBINI Ulysse CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -2

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 40 90

HERVIER Hugo CM 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -H
40 60

CAIREY REMONAY Lucas CM 7 X X X X X 0 60

MAILLARD SALIN Florent CM 8 X
10 -0

00 -0
10 10

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARRET Erwan CM 1 0 100

DHIVERT Quentin CM 2 10 100

RAVATEL REY Ronan CM 3 X 20 90

CIVELLI Robin CM 4 27 100

URBINI Ulysse CM 5
10 -0

01 -0
40 90

HERVIER Hugo CM 6 40 60

CAIREY REMONAY Lucas CM 7 0 60

MAILLARD SALIN Florent CM 8 10 10

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( C A D E T S  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 6/14 



31 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 13:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHOLLEY Samuel CM 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

CLEON Adrien CM 2 X X X X X 0 100

MAUGUIN Kevin CM 3 X X X
11 -0

01 -0
X 10 20

LEBOURG Mathis CM 4 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -0
17 70

GONI Lionnel CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 100

AIT ALEHIANE Aymen CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
X

11 -0

00 -1
20 20

TROUILLET Benoit CM 7 X X X 0 100

JALOUALI Yanis CM 8 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

CHOLLEY Samuel CM 1 30 30

CLEON Adrien CM 2 0 100

MAUGUIN Kevin CM 3 10 20

LEBOURG Mathis CM 4 17 70

GONI Lionnel CM 5 30 100

AIT ALEHIANE Aymen CM 6 20 20

TROUILLET Benoit CM 7 0 100

JALOUALI Yanis CM 8 30 50

Tapis 3P o u l e  2  ( C A D E T S  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 7/14 



31 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 13:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEMARRE Theo CM 1
01 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X X 27 90

CESARI Martin CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
X X X X 10 70

ZENASNI Merouane CM 3 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 93

BILLARD Amael CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 100

BORTOT Florian CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 30

RENON Leo Mael CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

DE ANDRADE Enzo CM 7
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 73

BRUCHON Jason CM 8
10 -0

00 -0
X X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 80

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

LEMARRE Theo CM 1 27 90

CESARI Martin CM 2 10 70

ZENASNI Merouane CM 3 10 93

BILLARD Amael CM 4 10 100

BORTOT Florian CM 5 20 30

RENON Leo Mael CM 6 20 20

DE ANDRADE Enzo CM 7 30 73

BRUCHON Jason CM 8 30 80

Tapis 4P o u l e  3  ( C A D E T S  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 8/14 



31 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 13:18:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DELORME Antoine CM 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
40 40

COSIMO Joris CM 2 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -0
27 60

FRANQUET Aurelien CM 3 X X X X X 0 36

BOYTARD Kyliann CM 4 X
01 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
27 100

PERNET Maxime CM 5
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 20

CORDIER Charles CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 70

SLASSI Ziad CM 7 X X X X 0 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

DELORME Antoine CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
40 40

COSIMO Joris CM 2 27 60

FRANQUET Aurelien CM 3 0 36

BOYTARD Kyliann CM 4 X 27 100

PERNET Maxime CM 5 20 20

CORDIER Charles CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
30 70

SLASSI Ziad CM 7 X 0 30

Tapis 6P o u l e  4  ( C A D E T S  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 9/14 



15 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:10:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 6 1 - 3 5 - 7 4 - 6 3 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 4 3 - 6 1 - 5 2 - 7 3 - 4 5 - 6 1 - 2 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 3 4 - 5  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HENRY Paul CM 1 X X X 0 33

DEMOUGEOT Thomas CM 2 X X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
20 70

HUGOO Clement CM 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X 10 53

CASSARD Simon CM 4
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -1
40 70

CHANELIERE Romain CM 5
10 -0

00 -0
10 10

BROUSSE Quentin CM 6
10 -0

00 -0
10 9

CHAPUIS Eric CM 7 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 30

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 2 - 5 3 - 7 6 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

HENRY Paul CM 1 X 0 33

DEMOUGEOT Thomas CM 2 20 70

HUGOO Clement CM 3 X 10 53

CASSARD Simon CM 4
10 -0

00 -0
40 70

CHANELIERE Romain CM 5 10 10

BROUSSE Quentin CM 6 10 9

CHAPUIS Eric CM 7
11 -1

01 -0
30 30

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 10/14 



15 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:10:14

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUSSERIMA Nadir CM 1 X X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 10 50

ASDRUBAL Tom CM 2
10 -0

00 -0
X X X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

BOUTON Sebastien CM 3 X X
01 -0

00 -0
X X 7 100

VANDENABEELE Marc CM 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 100

MOUSSOURS Cyprien CM 5 X X X X
01 -0

00 -0
7 90

COSYNS Jerome CM 6 X
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 10 30

BOUDENIA Mael CM 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 70

VALY Laurent CM 8 X X
01 -1

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
17 60

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BOUSSERIMA Nadir CM 1 10 50

ASDRUBAL Tom CM 2 20 100

BOUTON Sebastien CM 3 7 100

VANDENABEELE Marc CM 4 20 100

MOUSSOURS Cyprien CM 5 7 90

COSYNS Jerome CM 6 10 30

BOUDENIA Mael CM 7 50 70

VALY Laurent CM 8 17 60

Tapis 3P o u l e  2  ( M A S C U L I N S  C M  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 11/14 



18 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:46:40

Nom et prénom Grade 8 - 9 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 4 - 7 9 - 10 1 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 9 5 - 10 1 - 3 4 - 6 7 - 9 8 - 10 5 - 7 2 - 3 1 - 5 6 - 10 2 - 8 1 - 7 3 - 10 5 - 9 2 - 4 6 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BUTTIN Florent 1D 1
10 -0

00 -0
X X

11 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
30 90

CAYEZ Alexis 1D 2 X X
10 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 50

ROUCHOUSE Clement 1D 3
10 -0

00 -0
X X X 17 43

LAKHAL Samih 1D 4 X X
10 -0

00 -1
X X 10 100

AULOY Arthur 1D 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -1

00 -0
20 100

FAVRE Antoine 2D 6
10 -1

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X 20 110

DEBOT Aymeric 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -1
X X 30 100

ESTEVES Josselin 1D 8 X
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 30

DEBEY Philippe 1D 9
11 -0

00 -1
X X X X 10 100

GANSTER Anatole 1D 10
11 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
30 23

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - 9 1 - 10 2 - 5 2 - 6 2 - 9 2 - 10 3 - 5 3 - 6 3 - 7 3 - 9 4 - 5 4 - 8 4 - 10 5 - 8 6 - 7 6 - 9 7 - 8 7 - 10  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BUTTIN Florent 1D 1 30 90

CAYEZ Alexis 1D 2 20 50

ROUCHOUSE Clement 1D 3
01 -0

00 -0
17 43

LAKHAL Samih 1D 4 10 100

AULOY Arthur 1D 5 20 100

FAVRE Antoine 2D 6 X 20 110

DEBOT Aymeric 1D 7 30 100

ESTEVES Josselin 1D 8 30 30

DEBEY Philippe 1D 9 10 100

GANSTER Anatole 1D 10 30 23

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( M A S C U L I N S  C N  P O S T U L A N T S  2 D - 3 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 12/14 



18 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:46:40

Nom et prénom Grade 2 - 3 6 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 5 7 - 8 1 - 3 4 - 6 5 - 7 1 - 2 3 - 6 5 - 8 2 - 4 6 - 7 1 - 5 3 - 4 2 - 8 1 - 7 5 - 6 3 - 8 4 - 7  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARRET Olivier 1D 1 X X X X X 0 86

MONICHON Gregory 2D 2 X X
11 -0

01 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
20 100

BECLIER Pierre 2D 3
10 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 50

BAUDOUIN Romain 1D 4
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
X X 20 100

WOITTER Gwenael 2D 5
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 30 50

MUGGEO Thibault 1D 6
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
50 90

MICALI Emmanuel 1D 7
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
40 100

REMONGIN Tanguy 1D 8 X X X X X 0 90

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 6 1 - 8 2 - 6 2 - 7 3 - 5 3 - 7 4 - 5 4 - 8  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GARRET Olivier 1D 1 0 86

MONICHON Gregory 2D 2 20 100

BECLIER Pierre 2D 3 40 50

BAUDOUIN Romain 1D 4 20 100

WOITTER Gwenael 2D 5 30 50

MUGGEO Thibault 1D 6 50 90

MICALI Emmanuel 1D 7 40 100

REMONGIN Tanguy 1D 8 0 90

Tapis 3P o u l e  2  ( M A S C U L I N S  C N  P O S T U L A N T S  2 D - 3 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 13/14 



4 judoka. Tirage : 03-10-2020 14:24:50

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

BORTOT Florian CM 1
10 -0

00 -0
10 30

TROUILLET Benoit CM 2 X 0 100

Nom et prénom Grade 1 - 2  CUMUL  RESTANT 

GONI Lionnel CM 1 X 0 100

DE ANDRADE Enzo CM 2
11 -0

00 -0
10 73

Tapis 1P o u l e  1  ( R A T T R A P A G E  C A D E T S  C M  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

Tapis 1P o u l e  2  ( R A T T R A P A G E  C A D E T S  C M  P O S T U L A N T S  1 D )

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC - BESANCON
POULES (Le03-10-2020)

 14/14 


